OKY0100-1
Product Name:Carbon Film Resistors 1/4W 0.25W Full Range of Values
Product Module：OKY0100-1
porduct name 1/4W Carbon film resistor ±5%
Features
Carbon film resistors (CFR/CCR)
Stable performance, extensive resistance, small size, high
operating temperature, and high ultimate voltage
Highly adaptive pulse load, good high frequency performance
Operating ambient temperature: -55 to 125°C
The normal size coating is yellow and the small size coating is
brown
Resistance tolerance: ±2%, ±5%, ±10%
package
1. Retailing Package:Anti-static bag
2. Bulking Packing: 1000Pcs/Lot
3. Retailing Box package design according to your
requirement( Order > 5000PCS)
Value at
optional,
1000pcs/lot/Val
ue
1Ω 2.2Ω 4.7Ω 5.1Ω 6.2Ω 6.8Ω 7.5Ω 8.2Ω 10Ω 11Ω 12Ω 15Ω 18Ω
20Ω 22Ω 24Ω 27Ω 30Ω 33Ω 36Ω 39Ω 43Ω 47Ω 51Ω 56Ω 62Ω 68Ω
75Ω 82Ω 91Ω 100Ω 110Ω 120Ω150Ω 180Ω 200Ω 220Ω 240Ω
270Ω 300Ω 330Ω 360Ω 390Ω 430Ω 470Ω 510Ω 560Ω 620Ω
680Ω 750Ω 820Ω 910Ω 1KΩ 1.1KΩ 1.2KΩ 1.5KΩ 1.8KΩ 2KΩ
2.2KΩ 2.4KΩ 2.7KΩ 3KΩ 3.3KΩ3.6KΩ 3.9KΩ 4.3KΩ 4.7KΩ
5.1KΩ 5.6KΩ 6.2KΩ 6.8KΩ 7.5KΩ 8.2KΩ 9.1KΩ 10KΩ 11KΩ
12KΩ 15KΩ 18KΩ 20KΩ 22KΩ 24KΩ 27KΩ 30KΩ 33KΩ 36KΩ
39KΩ 43KΩ
47KΩ 51KΩ 56KΩ 62KΩ 68KΩ 75KΩ 82KΩ 91KΩ 100KΩ 120KΩ
150KΩ 180KΩ 200KΩ 220KΩ 240KΩ 270KΩ 300KΩ 330KΩ
360KΩ 390KΩ 430KΩ 470KΩ 510KΩ 560KΩ 620KΩ 680KΩ
750KΩ 820KΩ 910KΩ
1MΩ 1.2MΩ 1.5MΩ 1.8MΩ 2.0MΩ 2.2MΩ 3.3MΩ 4.7MΩ 5.1MΩ
Warm Note Welcome ODM/OEM orders ,we are professional
to improve,design,process,manufacture products
according to your requirement .
Package
included: 5 lots*1/4W Carbon film resistor ±5%